1.6
Linear Electric Actuator
Series AELS
Cat :
Rodless Type Ball Screw Actuator - 54mm
Features
 Compact Robust Design
 Highly flexible mounting

Series AELS
Cat :
How to order
AELS054
AC Servo AC Servo
- -
-
Lead Stroke Motor Position Motor Specification Motor Power
02 2mm 0050-0800mm D Direct
05 5mm L Left Side D Delta B 100W
10 10mm R Right Side Y Yaskawa
20 20mm B Bottom Side M Mitsubishi
P Panasonic
V INVT
T Others
Brake Gear Specification Motor & Encoder Cable I/O Cable Customization Order no
Nil Without Brake Nil Without Gear Box 1 1m N Without Cable
X Special Requirements
B With Brake 3 3m 1 1m
5 5m A 1.5m
T 10m 2 2m
Example :
Order no. for Rodless type ball screw electric actuator 54mm size, 2mm Lead, 50mm stroke with delta